Week 14

HIGHEST Winners
Name

John Majewski
Paul Smith

Matt Potkovac
Abraham Figueroa
Cil Blaszkowski

LOWEST Winners
Name

Gene Brett

Dan Browne Jr
Mary Ann Pozak
Tony Verrastro
Shebey Webster

WinnersWk14_2015.xml

City, State
Bethlehem, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Ligonier, PA

City, State
Hellertown, PA
Fairhaven, NJ
Bethlehem, PA
Winnsboro, SC
Nazareth, PA

13-Dec

Prize Seller
$ 200.00 John Majewski
$ 100.00 Len Verrastro
$ 50.00 Annette Potkovac
$ 25.00 Bob Molchan
$ 15.00 Dennis Blaszkowski

Prize Seller
50.00 John Russo
25.00 Mark Sewell
20.00 Len Verrastro
12.50 Len Verrastro
12.50 Len Verrastro

B O Bh BB

$ 510.00

TEAM NUMBERS
WI14T1 W14T2 W14T3 |ScoreT1 ScoreT2 ScoreT3 Total Pts Ticket #

TEAM SCORES

HIGHEST

3 13
13 24
3 7
13 24
7 13

24
30
24
28
24

TEAM NUMBERS
W14T1 W14T2 W14T3|ScoreT1 ScoreT2 ScoreT3 Total Pts Ticket #

38
35
38
35
28

35
51
28
51
35

TEAM SCORES

51
33
51
30
51

124
119
117
116
114

LOWEST

739
2423
2573
2740

682

2 31
2 12
2 22
2 21
17 22

Total payout for Week 14

32
31
32
31
31

0

0
0
0
6

3
10
6
12
6

8

3
8
3
3

11
13
14
15
15

2115
2516
1509
1642
1796

10 prizes awarded each week. Your score for each week is the total for all three of your teams. Weeks where your team does not play —

use score from previous week to calculate total score.

Highest Score

2" Highest Score
3™ Highest Score
4™ Highest Score
5™ Highest Score

$200
$100
$50
$25
$15

Lowest Score

2" Lowest Score
3™ Lowest Score
4™ Lowest Score
5th Lowest Score

Total prizes awarded $5,100 plus bonus prizes. Winners paid weekly.

$50
$25
$20
$15
$10

Team #
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WK14
Scores
28
0
38
21
7
14
28
20
24
31
23
10
35
21
17
24
6
20
20
24
12
6
16
51
10
24
27
30
15
33
G}
8

Team Name

Arizona Cardinals
Atlanta Falcons
Carolina Panthers
Chicago Bears
Dallas Cowboys
Detroit Lions

Green Bay Packers
Minnesota Vikings
New Orleans Saints
New York Giants
Philadelphia Eagles
San Francisco 49ers
Seattle Seahawks
St. Louis Rams
Tampa Bay Bucs
Washington Redskin
Baltimore Ravens
Buffalo Bills
Cincinnati Bengals
Cleveland Browns
Denver Broncos
Houston Texans
Indianapolis Colts
Jacksonville Jaguars
Kansas City Chiefs
Miami Dolphins
New England Patriot
New York Jets
Oakland Raiders
Pittsburgh Steelers
San Diego Chargers
Tennessee Titans

Thursday
Monday



